
36.00
29.50
25.00

28.00

22.00

28.00

2.00

DIGGERS
B I STRO

Salads.

Starters. 

Classics.

Kids Meals.Traditional Caesar Salad 

Garlic Bread

Garlic & Parmesan Bread

Sweet Chilli Garlic &
Bacon Bread

Marinated Chicken 
Wings (4) w/ Chips

Spring Rolls (4) 
w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce

7.00



8.00



9.00





  10.00





10.00





Roast Vegetable Salad 

Moroccan Chicken Salad

Crispy bacon, lettuce, croutons, egg,
cheese

Zucchini, eggplant, capsicum, cherry
tomato, potato, chickpeas & mustard
aioli dressing  

Charred corn, rocket, roast beetroot,
red onion, feta cheese & harissa aioli  

M V

8.50



9.50



10.50





11.50





11.50





M

20.00 23.00

V

Add Chicken........... 5.00

Add Prawns...........
6.50

19.00 22.00

21.00 24.00



 Crumbed Lamb Cutlets 

(V) (GF)

 (GF)

(2) Cutlets...........

Chicken Schnitzel  
Chicken Parmigiana  

Roast of the Day 
 (GF)

Fish of the Day 
All classics served with your choice of vegetables or
 salad & chips, & sauce.
 

Add Bacon...........

33.00
26.50
22.00

25.00

19.00

25.00

(3) Cutlets...........

Chicken Nuggets 

Fish Cocktails 

Roast of Day 

Rump Steak (100g)   
 (GF)

 (GF)

Weekly Dinner Specials

MONDAY
      Crumbed Steak

TUESDAY
 Taco Tuesday

WEDNESDAY
      Crumbed Fish
 

THURSDAY
Chicken Schnitzel

 @Inverell RSM Club  @InverellRSMClubFOLLOW US ON SOCIAL  MEDIA

18.00

20.00

19.00

20.00

10.00 11.50



Grill. Seafood. 

 Scotch Fillet Steak

M VM V

 @Inverell RSM Club  @InverellRSMClubFOLLOW US ON SOCIAL  MEDIA

 (GF)
200G .........

300G .........

 Rump Steak 400G
 (GF)

Pork Sirloin Steak 250G
 (GF)

Mustard & Tarragon
Chicken Breast
 (GF)

All meals served with your choice of vegetables 
or salad & chips, & sauce.

34.50
38.00

33.00

25.00

26.00

37.50
41.00

36.00

28.00

29.00

Burgers & Chips.

The Works Burger
House made beef patty, bacon, egg,
onion, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ
Sauce

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, lettuce,
cheese & mayo

Veggie Burger
lentil & veggie pattie with lettuce,
tomato & beetroot relish 

20.00



18.00

18.00

23.00



21.00

21.00

Pasta.

Pesto & Garlic Prawn Pasta

Creamy Mushroom & Leek
Pasta
Add Chorizo....

Add Chicken....

20.00

20.00

23.00

23.00

6.00

5.00

Sticky Glazed Salmon 

Fisherman's Basket
Prawn twisters, fish pieces, 
scallops, calamari & crab sticks 

Lemon Pepper Squid
Served with garlic aioli

All meals served with your choice of vegetables
 or salad & chips, & sauce.  

29.50



28.00

20.00

32.50



31.00

23.00

NEED A SPACE FOR YOUR NEXT FUNCTION?
Scan the code to get in touch with our functions team!

Extra Sauces. 

Surf & Turf 

Mushroom                         

Pepper

Dianne 

Gravy 

Aioli 

$7.50


$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00


